Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SV 9666.831
Installation kit ISV

State: 2025-11-04 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en

SV 9666.831 - Installation kit ISV for AX

For mounting ISV installation modules in AX/AE enclosures.

Features

Model No.
Product description

Material

Supply includes

Size

Suitable for Model No.

Suitable for

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SV 9666.831
To mount ISV installation modules in enclosures.

Assembly kit Carbon steel, zinc-plated
Support rail: Carbon steel, zinc-plated
Contact hazard protection: Carbon steel, spray finished

Assembly kit

Support Rails

Contact Hazard Protection
Assembly components

Width units (WU) @ 250 mm: 2
Height units (U) @ 150 mm: 6

1090.000

Width: 600 mm
Height: 1,000 mm
Depth: 250 mm

1 pc(s).

5.8

5.98

83024900
4028177803763
EC002270

27400613



