

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## SV 9666.831

## Installation kit ISV

State: 2026-02-12 (Source: [rittal.com/ca-en](https://rittal.com/ca-en))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



# SV 9666.831 - Installation kit ISV for AX

For mounting ISV installation modules in AX/AE enclosures.

## Features

Model No.	SV 9666.831
Product description	To mount ISV installation modules in enclosures.
Material	Assembly kit Carbon steel, zinc-plated Support rail: Carbon steel, zinc-plated Contact hazard protection: Carbon steel, spray finished
Supply includes	Assembly kit Support Rails Contact Hazard Protection Assembly components
Size	Width units (WU) @ 250 mm: 2 Height units (U) @ 150 mm: 6
Suitable for Model No.	1090.000
Suitable for	Width: 600 mm Height: 1,000 mm Depth: 250 mm
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	5.8
Gross weight	5.98
Customs tariff number	83024900
EAN	4028177803763
ETIM 9	EC002270
ECLASS 8.0	27400613